1.00 5  3550.0083629A  3,550.007  0.00KURTI PLAZO  RUSSHAN PLAZO  4,095.00

-1.00 6 -2250.0083698A  2,250.007  0.00DRESS   2153  2,546.00

2.50 7  375.008144310  150.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  MARATHONS  200.00

2.00 8  640.0073451MTR  320.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  NO 9  500.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

9.50

9860.00

Invoice Total :

RS. NINE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  9860.00Total  12484.00